Sacred Heart Catholic School

Date

Saturday, August 31
Sunday, Sept. 1
Monday, September 2
Monday, September 23
Saturday, October 12
Saturday, October 19
Wednesday, October 30
Saturday, November 9
Thursday, November 21
November 25-26-27-28-29
Monday, Dec. 9
December 23 — Jan. 3
Monday, Jan. 6
Wednesday, January 15
Sunday, January 19
Saturday, January 25
January 26 - 31
Thursday, Jan. 30
Saturday, February 1
Thursday, February 6
Saturday, February 8
Monday, February 17
Monday, February 24
Feb. 27-28 - March 1
Friday, March 7

2024-25

Calendar Date Form

Event or Activity

Indian Golf Classic

Sacred Heart Parish Picnic
Labor Day (No School)

Pork Dinner Fundraiser

HSA Strudel Bake

KC Falling Leaves Gala
SHINE Meal

Homecoming

Band Tamale Pickup
Thanksgiving Holidays

SH Booster Rack of Ribs Fundraiser
Christmas Holidays

First Day of Second Semester

HSA Spaghetti Supper

06-26-2024

Knights of Columbus Domino Tournament

Wild Game Supper
Catholic School Week

Open House, Coronation, and Soup and Sandwiches

Extravaganza
Sacred Heart Jr. High Academic Meet

Junior/Senior Prom

(President’s Day) Student Holiday/Faculty Retreat

Jr. High Track Meet

Sacred Heart Booster Club Baseball Tournament

KC Fish Fry



March 17-18-19-20-21

Friday, March 21
March 21-22-23
Thursday, April 17
Friday, April 18
Sunday, April 20
Monday, April 21
TBA

Friday, April 25
April 25-26-27
Monday, April 28
Friday, May 2
Wednesday, May 7
Sunday, May 11
Monday, May 12
Sunday, May 18
Wednesday, May 21

Thursday, May 22
Thursday, May 22
Friday, May 23
Sunday, May 25

Spring Break

KC Fish Fry

South Texas Polka Fest

Holy Thursday

NO School (Good Friday)

Easter Sunday

NO School (Easter Monday)

Confirmation

Marathon For Catholic Education

Knights of Columbus State Champion Fiddlers’ Frolics
Scholarship Banquet

May Crowning

Sacred Heart Booster Club Fried Chicken Supper
Sacred Heart Baccalaureate

All Awards Banquet

Sacred Heart Catholic High School Graduation

Pre-K & K Celebration
8" Grade Recognition

Student Holiday/Teacher Workday
Cheerleader Meal

Last Day of School

Sacred Heart Parish Picnic



